

LAC No. 1349/16

Zile Singh vs UOI

28.11.2019

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Pradyuman Rai, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Narender Kumar, Kanoongo for LAC

Sh. Yashpal Singh, Naib Tehsildar, from DDA.

No PW is present today.

Counsel for R-1 submits that leading case is pending
and seeks adjournment.

Request allowed.

Renotify on 13.07.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
28.11.2019