

30 LAC 641A/2015 1349/16 ZILE SINGH ORS. (2397-98) Vs.
UNION OF INDIA (POOTH KHURD)

17.03.2026

Present: Counsel for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/DJB.
Counsel for R-3/MCD.

At request on behalf of the petitioner, to come up for
PE on **14.07.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/17.03.2026/ak